
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PA No. 1CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.EIt applicable)
MOO06 ADM4-13-420See block 16C

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Ifothertan Item6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. smeet county. State and ZIP Code) IX) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOU[OTATTON NO.

BURBACH, RODNEY V 1.D., P.C.
BB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.5630 WISCONSIN APT 1004 NRC-l0-07-446

CHEVY CHASE MD 208154456

10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 805198173 FACILITY CODE X 04-24-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

L The above numbered sDliCdtation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hourand date specifiedfor receipt ofOffers Z7 is extended, [7 is not extended.

Offers must ackrnoMedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date speci•ied in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA tilrequired) B&R:201 2 -40-51-F-170 JCN:D2375 BOC:252A
Appr No:31X0200 PSC:Q999 NAICS:621112
De-obliaate $6,391.10

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

0(1 A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specfy satthoty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM l0A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes a paying oflcm, appropration date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(i1).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speciytype of ndinfiooatoanauthority) FAR 4.804-2, Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, D is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPT7ON OF AENDMENTlMODIFtCATION (OCrga•red by UCF section headnngs. intcuding solicirartbonitraod su~bject mate, werefeasibh.)

Reference contract NRC-10-07-446 dated 4/24/07. The project was conmlete 4/24/10 for the amount of
$133,480.90. The COR has provided evidence that all deliverables are complete. Therefore, this mod closes the subject
contract and de-obligates remaining funds of $6,391.10

The total ceiling is decreased from $139,872.00 by $6,391.10 to $133,480.90.

Total Ceiling Value: $133,480.90 (Changed)
Total Obligated Value: $133,480.90 (Changed)

Period of Performance: 4/24/07 to 4/24/10 (Unchanged)

EBopl as prvlided haem, aS terms and conditions the doiraet• r fetenced n Itm DA or 1SA, as heretofr changed, renats unchanged ant MI hiforce e a f ect.

15A NAES AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) 16A_ NAME ANDTITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or plf)

Erika Eam

Contracct-mna Officer

15B. CONrTRA.RJFEO

(Signature of petO E

NSN 7540-01-1 5-S070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescibed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETM 00017EtAPLATE - AIM01OOI DEC 2 0 2013


